9:00 a.m.

9:01 a.m.

9:03 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

SCHEDULING & TIMING OF AGENDA ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION RETREAT
Monday, October 24, 2016

Conference Center at Maritime Institute
692 Maritime Blvd., Linthicum Heights, MD 21090

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

ADJOURN TO EXECUTIVE SESSION

INTERNAL BOARD MANAGEMENT (CLOSED SESSION)
LUNCH

RE-CONVENE FOR PUBLIC SESSION

STRATEGIC PLANNING

ADJOURNMENT



